Targus

Targus DOCK570EUZ laptop dock/port replicator Wired Black

Brand : Targus

Product name : DOCK570EUZ

- Supports four 4K displays via four DisplayPort (3840 x 2160 p60) or four HDMI (3840 x 2160 p50) ports

- Thunderbolt™ 3 compatible

Product code: DOCK570EUZ

- 1 USB-C 3.0 port with power (100W non-PD)
- 4 USB 3.0 ports (1 fast charging) connect essential peripherals

- 1 Gigabit Ethernet port

-1 3.5mm combo Audio In/Out for mics, speakers and earphones with Apple and Nokia headset auto-

detection

- Includes USB-C to USB-A Cable to make USB-A laptops compatible with Targus USB-C™ docking

stations

- Power tips included to power Acer®, ASUS®, Compaq®, Dell™, Fujitsu®, Gateway®, HP®,

IBM/Lenovo™ and Toshiba

- Works With: PCs, Macs, Chromebooks and Android Devices, and Windows® (10/8.1/7), Mac® 0OS X
(10.12/10.11/10.10), Android™ (5.0 or later), Chrome (R51 or later), Ubuntu Linux

HDMI, DisplayPort, Gigabit Ethernet Port, USC-C 3.0, USB 3.0, Audio In/Out

Ports & interfaces
Connectivity technology *
HDMI ports quantity *
HDMI version
DisplayPorts quantity
Headphone outputs *
Network

Ethernet LAN *
Performance

Product colour *
Software

Windows operating systems
supported

Mac operating systems supported

Wired

2.0

Black

Windows 10, Windows 7, Windows
8.1

Mac OS X 10.10 Yosemite, Mac OS X
10.11 El Capitan, Mac OS X 10.12
Sierra

Weight & dimensions

Width
Depth
Height
Weight

Logistics data

Products per master (outer) case
Master (outer) case width

Master (outer) case length

Master (outer) case height
Master (outer) case gross weight
Products per shipping (inner) case
Harmonized System (HS) code

85 mm
260 mm
179 mm
2 kg

6 pc(s)
295 mm
410 mm
320 mm
13.3 kg

3 pc(s)
84733020
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