Targus DOCK570EUZ laptop dock/port replicator Wired Black

Brand : Targus Product code: DOCK570EUZ

Product name: DOCK570EUZ

- Supports four 4K displays via four DisplayPort (3840 x 2160 p60) or four HDMI (3840 x 2160 p50) ports
- Thunderbolt $^{™}$ 3 compatible
- 1 USB-C 3.0 port with power (100W non-PD)
- 4 USB 3.0 ports (1 fast charging) connect essential peripherals
- 1 Gigabit Ethernet port
- $1\,3.5 \mathrm{mm}$ combo Audio In/Out for mics, speakers and earphones with Apple and Nokia headset auto-detection
- Includes USB-C to USB-A Cable to make USB-A laptops compatible with Targus USB-C $^{\text{\tiny TM}}$ docking stations
- Power tips included to power Acer®, ASUS®, Compaq®, Dell™, Fujitsu®, Gateway®, HP®, IBM/Lenovo™ and Toshiba
- Works With: PCs, Macs, Chromebooks and Android Devices, and Windows® (10/8.1/7), Mac® OS X (10.12/10.11/10.10), Android™ (5.0 or later), Chrome (R51 or later), Ubuntu Linux HDMI, DisplayPort, Gigabit Ethernet Port, USC-C 3.0, USB 3.0, Audio In/Out





Ports & interfaces		Weight & dimensions	
Connectivity technology * HDMI ports quantity * HDMI version DisplayPorts quantity	Wired 4 2.0 4	Width Depth Height Weight	85 mm 260 mm 179 mm 2 kg
Headphone outputs *	1	Logistics data	.
Network Ethernet LAN * Performance Product colour *	✓ Black	Products per master (outer) case Master (outer) case width Master (outer) case length Master (outer) case height Master (outer) case gross weight Products per shipping (inner) case Harmonized System (HS) code	6 pc(s) 295 mm 410 mm 320 mm 13.3 kg 3 pc(s) 84733020
Software Windows operating systems supported	Windows 10, Windows 7, Windows 8.1		
Mac operating systems supported	Mac OS X 10.10 Yosemite, Mac OS X 10.11 El Capitan, Mac OS X 10.12 Sierra		



5051794028362

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.